
 

 
 

HOTEL BOOKING FORM 

Name of Hotels 
Cost Per Room Per Night 

Daily Breakfast  
Internet  

Access  

 

Remarks Single Room Twin Room 

HOTELS WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE TO EXPO:                                                                                                  
- 5 to 8 minutes walk to Singapore Expo 

 

Capri by Frasers Changi               
- Book by  Feb 16 
- Book after Feb 17 

 
265.00++ 
290.00++ 

 
290.00++ 
315.00++ 

 
Inclusive 
Inclusive 

 
√ 
√ 

 
Within Walking Distance  
Within Walking Distance 

Park Avenue Changi                       
- Book by  Feb 16 
- Book after Feb 17 

 
230.00++ 
240.00++ 

 
250.00++ 
260.00++ 

 
Inclusive 
Inclusive 

 
√ 
√ 

 
Within Walking Distance 
Within Walking Distance 

SUPPORTING HOTELS:                                                                                                                                                                                                     - 
- Hotels located 25 minutes coach ride from Singapore Expo / include 2way scheduled shuttle provided by hotels 

Village Hotel Katong   
(Superior Room) 

- Book by Feb 16 
- Book after Feb 17 

(Deluxe Room) 
- Book by Feb 16 
- Book after Feb 17            

 
 

162.00++ 
179.00++ 

 
169.00++ 
179.00++ 

 
 

179.00++ 
189.00++ 

 
189.00++ 
199.00++ 

 
 

Inclusive 
Inclusive 

 
Inclusive 
Inclusive 

 
 
√ 
√ 
 
√ 
√ 

 
 
2way shuttle provided by hotel 
2way shuttle provided by hotel 
 
2way shuttle provided by hotel 
2way shuttle provided by hotel 

Village Changi   
(Superior Room) 
- Book by Feb 16 
- Book after Feb 17 
(Deluxe Room) 
- Book by Feb 16 
- Book after Feb 17                           

 
 

145.00++ 
155.00++ 

 
155.00++ 
165.00++ 

 
 

165.00++ 
170.00++ 

 
170.00++ 
180.00++ 

 
 

Inclusive 
Inclusive 

 
Inclusive 
Inclusive 

 
 
√ 
√ 
 
√ 
√ 

 
 
2way shuttle provided by hotel 
2 way shuttle provided by hotel 
 
2 way shuttle provided by hotel 
2 way shuttle provided by hotel 

PARTICIPATING HOTELS:                                                                                                                                                                                                                
Hotels located in City Area with scheduled shuttle provided at designated City Pick Up/Drop Off Point 
(Delegates who wish to hop on the shuttle transfer are required to make their own way to the designated City Pick Up Point, 
reporting time – 15 minutes before scheduled departure) 
- Morning Shuttle – Hotels/Singapore Expo  (Designated Pick Up Point – Suntec City Convention Centre, Driveway) 
- Evening Shuttle – Singapore Expo/Hotels (Designated Pick Up - Coach Bay, Behind Hall 2 , Singapore Expo) 

 
JW Marriott South Beach 

 
363.00++ 

 
393.00++ 

 
Inclusive 

     
        √ 

Circle Line <> East West Line 
- Esplanade <> Expo 

 
Marina Mandarin (Premier Room) 

 
340.00++ 

 
370.00++ 

 
Inclusive 

 
√ 

Circle Line <> East West Line 
- Promenade <> Expo 

 
Furama City Centre 

 
175.00++ 

 
195.00++ 

 
Inclusive 

 
√ 

Downtown Line<> East West Line 
- Chinatown<>Bugis<>Expo 

 
Grand Pacific 

 
157.00++ 

 
175.00++ 

 
Inclusive 

 
√ 

East West Line  
- City Hall <> Expo  

 
Hotel Boss 

 
125.00++ 

 
135.00++ 

 
Inclusive 

 
√ 

East West Line 
- Lavender <> Expo 

++ denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and services tax 
 

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS 
 Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates/visitors/exhibitors. 
 Room reservation(s) is/are confirmed with FULL ROOM DEPOSIT PAYMENT. 
 Rates are valid only from 01 – 04 March, 2017. 

 A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation  
 Any cancellation made on / after January 31, 2017 or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on 

FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.      



 

 
 

 
 

HOTEL BOOKING FORM 
 
 
 
 

 COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

 Name of Guest:                                                                        Sharer’s Name (if any): 

 Organisation:  

 Address:  

 Tel. No:  Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION : 

Hotel:  _____________________ (1st choice)   _____________________ (2nd choice)  _______________________ (3rd choice) 

Arrival Date: ___________________              Flight No:  __________________    Arrival Time: ______________________                        

Departure Date:  __________________ Flight No:  __________________ Departure Time:  ____________________ 

 
Room Type:  Single                                        Double                                          Twin 

PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD DETAILS (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3% admin fee) 

 Amex     MasterCard     Visa  

Card No.:                                                     Expiry Date                                        (dd-mm-yy)  CVV Code  

Cardholder’s Name:                                                                                                               Cardholder’s Signature: 

Amount: S$                                                             

 

Please fill up hotel booking form and send to the following address:- 
 

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd – Attention Lim Chee Yi (Ms) /Alycia Low (Ms) 
7030 ANg Mo Kio Avenue #08-24 Northstar @ AMK Singapore 569880 

Tel:  +65 6848 1345   Fax:  6684 8417  Website:  www.burnaby-solutions.com 
Email:  limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com  

http://www.burnaby-solutions.com/
mailto:limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com


 

 
 

 

Singapore MRT Train Station Locations 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


