

Asia's International Conference & Exhibition for Retail, eCommerce, Logistics and Parcel Industries

#LMFAsia

## **HOTEL BOOKING FORM**

Name of Hotels	Cost Per Room Per Night			Internet	
	Single Room	Twin Room	Daily Breakfast	Access	Remarks
HOTELS WITHIN WALKING DISTAN	CE TO EXPO:				
- 5 to 8 minutes walk to Singapore	Ехро				
Capri by Frasers Changi					
- Book by Feb 16	265.00++	290.00++	Inclusive	√	Within Walking Distance
- Book after Feb 17	290.00++	315.00++	Inclusive	٧	Within Walking Distance
Park Avenue Changi					
- Book by Feb 16	230.00++	250.00++	Inclusive	٧	Within Walking Distance
- Book after Feb 17	240.00++	260.00++	Inclusive	٧	Within Walking Distance
SUPPORTING HOTELS:					-
- Hotels located 25 minutes coach	ide from Singap	ore Expo / inclu	de 2way scheduled	shuttle provi	ded by hotels
Village Hotel Katong					
(Superior Room)					
- Book by Feb 16	162.00++	179.00++	Inclusive	V	2way shuttle provided by hotel
- Book after Feb 17	179.00++	189.00++	Inclusive	V	2way shuttle provided by hotel
(Deluxe Room)					
- Book by Feb 16	169.00++	189.00++	Inclusive	V	2way shuttle provided by hotel
- Book after Feb 17	179.00++	199.00++	Inclusive	V	2way shuttle provided by hotel
Village Changi					
(Superior Room)					
- Book by Feb 16	145.00++	165.00++	Inclusive	V	2way shuttle provided by hotel
- Book after Feb 17	155.00++	170.00++	Inclusive	V	2 way shuttle provided by hotel
(Deluxe Room)					. ,
- Book by Feb 16	155.00++	170.00++	Inclusive	V	2 way shuttle provided by hotel
- Book after Feb 17	165.00++	180.00++	Inclusive	V	2 way shuttle provided by hotel

### **PARTICIPATING HOTELS:**

Hotels located in City Area with scheduled shuttle provided at designated City Pick Up/Drop Off Point

(Delegates who wish to hop on the shuttle transfer are required to make their own way to the designated City Pick Up Point, reporting time – 15 minutes before scheduled departure)

- Morning Shuttle Hotels/Singapore Expo (Designated Pick Up Point Suntec City Convention Centre, Driveway)
- Evening Shuttle Singapore Expo/Hotels (Designated Pick Up Coach Bay, Behind Hall 2, Singapore Expo)

JW Marriott South Beach	363.00++	393.00++	Inclusive	٧	Circle Line <> East West Line - Esplanade <> Expo
Marina Mandarin (Premier Room)	340.00++	370.00++	Inclusive	٧	Circle Line <> East West Line - Promenade <> Expo
Furama City Centre	175.00++	195.00++	Inclusive	٧	Downtown Line<> East West Line - Chinatown<> Bugis<> Expo
Grand Pacific	157.00++	175.00++	Inclusive	٧	East West Line - City Hall <> Expo
Hotel Boss	125.00++	135.00++	Inclusive	٧	East West Line - Lavender <> Expo

<sup>++</sup> denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and services tax

#### **BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- > Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates/visitors/exhibitors.
- > Room reservation(s) is/are confirmed with **FULL ROOM DEPOSIT PAYMENT.**
- Rates are valid only from 01 04 March, 2017.
- > A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation
- Any cancellation made on / after January 31, 2017 or early departure or no show is subject to **FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE** based on **FULL LENGTH OF STAY** as per original room reservation request.

Asia's International Conference & Exhibition for Retail, eCommerce, Logistics and Parcel Industries

#LMFAsia

## **HOTEL BOOKING FORM**

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL							
Name of Guest:	Sharer's Name (if any):						
Organisation:							
Address:							
Tel. No:	Fax No.:		Email:				
ACCOMMODATION :							
Hotel:	(1st choice)		_ (2 <sup>nd</sup> choice)	(3 <sup>rd</sup> choice)			
Arrival Date:	Flight	No:	Arrival Time:	<u>-</u>			
Departure Date:	F	light No:	Departu	re Time:			
Room Type:	Single	☐ Double	Пт.	win			
PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD DETAILS (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3% admin fee)							
Amex		MasterCard		Visa			
Card No.:	Expiry Date		(dd-mm-yy) CVV Code				
Cardholder's Name:			Cardholder's Si	gnature:			
Amount: S\$							
	·		and send to the following				

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd – Attention Lim Chee Yi (Ms) /Alycia Low (Ms) 7030 ANg Mo Kio Avenue #08-24 Northstar @ AMK Singapore 569880 Tel: +65 6848 1345 Fax: 6684 8417 Website: www.burnaby-solutions.com

103 0040 1343 Tax. 0004 0417 Website. WWW.burnaby-solutions

Email: <u>limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com</u>

Asia's International Conference & Exhibition for Retail, eCommerce, Logistics and Parcel Industries

#LMFAsia

# **Singapore MRT Train Station Locations**

